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GUESTS ON 7500 SERIES 
 
 

** Marci Baker 
Alicia’s Attic, Inc. 
204 N. Link Ln. #7 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
970-224-1336 
marci@quiltmb.com 
www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com 
 
** Shannon Brinkley 
1210 Richcreek Rd. 
Austin, TX  78757 
281-799-0635 
shannon@shannon-brinkley.com 
www.shannon-brinkley.com 
 
* Dorothy Brown 
International Fabric Collection 
973 Maple Hill Dr. 
Erie, PA  16509 
814-450-3975 
866-829-9838 FAX 
Dorothy16506@aol.com 
 
* Dr. Charlie Broz 
ENMU – Culinary Arts 
1500 S. Ave. K, St. #26 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-562-2075 
Charles.broz@enmu.edu 
 
** Roxane Cerda 
C & T Publishing 
1651 Challenge Drive City 
Concord, CA  94520 
925-405-9437 
roxanec@ctpub.com 
www.ctpub.com 
 
* K. C. Cornwell 
G-Free Foodie 
1645 Courtyard Dr. 
Madera, CA  95337 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
kcloquaci@gmail.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
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*  Barbara Crawford 
Crawford Designs Patterns 
22511 Carter Moir Ln. 
Katy, TX  77449 
816-673-9081 
Barbara.crawforddesigns@comcast.net 
www.crawforddesignspatterns.com 
 
*  Rae Cumbie 
Assn. of Sewing & Design Prof. 
507 Anneslie Rd. 
Baltimore MD  21212 
410-377-0706 
rae.cumbie@gmail.com 
www.raecumbie.com 
 
* Eric Drexler 
Sulky of America, Inc. 
P O Box 494129 
Port Charlotte, FL  33949 
941-629-3199 #164 
800-874-4115 #164 
Eric.drexler@sulky.com 
www.sulky.com 
 
*** Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 
* James Fallon 
Snore Metrics 
731 Packard Rd., Ste. 213 
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
949-306-2006 
jfallon@apneasciences.com 
www.snorereport.com 
 
* Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com 
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**  David Fisher 
1200 Main Street #2306 
Dallas, TX  75202 
214-564-3508 
Davidfisher7@att.net 
www.makemoresoap.com 
 
*  Jen Fox 
Jen Fox Studios 
2926 Camillo Ln. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87104 
505-615-4789 
Jen.fox.studios@gmail.com 
www.jenfoxstudios.com 
 
*Carina Gardner 
Carina Gardner, Inc. 
2025 Stratford Dr. 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109 
801-793-8294 
carina@carinagardner.com 
www.carinagardner.com 
 
*Megan Hamilton 
Ace Hardware & Home Center 
1300 S. Ave. D 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-749-2591 
acehardware.megan@gmail.com 
www.sageandjune.com 
 
*Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
FAX:  575-356-9007 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
 
** Bruce Johnson 
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
http://www.minwax.com 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
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** Catherine Jordan 
EGA Master Craftsman Programs Coordinator 
Embroiderers’ Guild of America (EGA) 
1205 E. Washington St. 
Louisville, KY  40206 
502-589-6956 
jordancd@verizon.net 
www.egausa.org 
 
* Atma Khalsa, designer 
Lovepop Cards 
61-63 Chatham St. 
Boston, MA  02109 
888-687-9589 
atma@lovepopcards.com 
www.lovepop.com 
 
** Diane Lampert 
Creative Memories 
640 60th St. South 
St. Cloud, MN  56301 
719-339-7375 
dlambert@creativememories.com 
www.creativememories.com 
Alison Dutton 
Director of Marketing & Sales 
518-421-8330 (cell) 
 
* Dr. Robert Lebby 
The Center for Sleep & Wellness 
7801 Center Ave. Ste. 103 
Huntington Beach, CA  92647 
800-887-7076 
949-497-2467 – FAX 
Robert.lebby@drlebby.com  or drlebby@thecentersw.com 
www.thecentersw.com 
 
* Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
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**  Michele Muska 
Simplicity Creative Group 
281 Broad Brook Rd. 
Enfield, CT  06082 
413-455-7424 
mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 
** Shelly Nutt 
Executive Director 
Texas Peanut Producers Board 
5223 79th St. 
Lubbock, TX  79424 
806-687-6363 
Shelly@texaspeanutboard.com 
www.texaspeanutboard.com 
 
*Michelle Ontiveros 
Clinical Mental Health Counselor 
1400 Fairway Terrace, Apt. 27 
Clovis, NM  88101 
505-974-9488 
M82ontiveros@gmail.com 
 
*  Deborah Pace 
Aartvark Cre8tions 
8816 W. Foothill Blvd., Box 103-165 
Riverside, CA  91730 
909-702-8964 
dpavcreations@gmail.com 
https://dpavcreations.blogspot.com\ 
 
*  Charlene Patton 
Home Baking Assn. 
2931 SW Gainsboro Rd. 
Topeka, KS  66614 
785-478-3283 
hbapatton@aol.com 
www.homebaking.org 
 
* Ray Pawley 
P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
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** Brenda Pinnick 
492 Hendon Rd. 
Woodstock, GA  30188 
404-386-2722 
brenda@brendapinnick.com 
http://brendapinnick.com 
 
*Kristina Rachel 
Rachel Claire Collection 
4879 Winton Way 
San Jose, CA  95124 
866-992-3319 
www.shoprachelclaire.com 
 
*Dr. J. Tim Rainey, DDS, MAGD 
Texas Institute for Advanced Dental Studies 
606 Osage St. – P O Box 1044 
Refugio, TX  78377 
361-526-4695 
jtimrainey@tiads.com 
www.tiads.com 
 
* Wombi Rose 
Co-founder Lovepop Cards 
61-63 Chatham St. 
Boston, MA  02109 
888-687-9589 
kate@lovepopcards.com 
www.lovepop.com 
 
*Clare Rowley 
Creative Feet LLC 
P O Box 26282 
Prescott Valley, AZ  86312 
928-775-3484 or 928-710-9069 
FAX:  928-772-5865 
clarerowley@creativefeet.com 
www.creativefeet.com 
 
*Erika Runkiks 
Atelier Interior Design 
142 W. 11th Ave. 
Denver, CO  80204 
303-455-1644 
erika@atelierid.com 
www.atelierid.com 
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***  Sarah Ryan 
Registered Dietitian Nutritionist 
DairyMAX 
51 E. Stedhill Loop 
Conroe, TX  77384 
281-702-4049 
FAX:  936-272-2207 
ryans@dairymax.org 
www.dairydiscoveryzone.com 
 
*Katie Schroder 
Atelier Interior Design 
142 W. 11th Ave. 
Denver, CO  80204 
303-455-1644 
katie@atelierid.com 
www.atelierid.com 
 
**Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
**Jo Schwartz 
Burning Tree Art 
113 Hilltop Dr. 
Abilene, KS  67410  
785-479-6880 
Joschwartz101@hotmail.com 
www.joschwartz.net 
 
** Cassidy Self 
Ashley Furniture Homestore 
300 S. Ave. C 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-4814 
cassidy@yourashleyhomestore.com 
www.sageandjune.com 
 
*Elizabeth Somer 
Author & nutritionist 
4742 Liberty Rd. S., PMB 148 
Salem, OR  97302 
503-362-2368 
esomer@earthlink.net 
www.elizabethsomer.com 
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* Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
1925 Howard Rd., Ste. # 
Madera, CA  93637 
559-673-0526 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
 
* Diane Tunnell 
Independent Demonstrator – Stampin’ Up! 
2500 Hammond 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-3183 
Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net 
www.stampwithtwiladiane.stampinup.net 
 
*Julie Usher 
Author, pastry chef, food stylist 
405 Newport Ave. 
St. Louis, MO  63119 
314-960-2712 
sweetlife@juliausher.com 
www.juliausher.com 
 
* Carol Vander Stoep 
Mouth Matters 
11 Tall Oaks Trail 
Austin, TX  78737 
512-288-3331 
carol@mouthmattersbook.com 
www.mouthmattersbook.com 
 
**  John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
**  Marjolaine Walker 
Twelve Stones Scrapbooking 
420 Sangeet Place RR 
Richmond St. 
Ottawa, Canada K012Z0 
613-838-8722 
marjolaine@marjolainewalker.com 
www.marjolainewalker.com 
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* Shannon Wooton 
Extension Home Economist – Chaves Co. – NMSU 
200 E. Chisum, Ste. 4 
Roswell, NM  88201 
575-622-3210 
FAX:  575-622-3882 
swooton@nmsu.edu 
www.extension.nmsu.edu 

mailto:swooton@nmsu.edu
http://www.extension.nmsu.edu/

